Matrix Code
13B
14A

Matrix Code
03T
05A
05C
05D
05F
05H
051
05L
05M
050
05Q
05U
05Z

Matrix Code

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
% Office of Community Planning and Development
% Integrated Disbursement and Information System
5 BALTIMORE,MD
@‘" PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

DATE: 01-29-20
TIME: 13:27
PAGE: 1

Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs
Senior Services

Legal Services

Youth Services

Substance Abuse Services

Employment Training

Crime Awareness

Child Care Services

Health Services

Mental Health Services

Subsistence Payment

Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100
Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Number of Households Assisted

200

113

Total Number of Households Assisted: 313

Number of Persons Benefitting
162
10,446
1,202,688
9,387
1,355
2,221
1,800,567
509

177

29

92

3,688
4,250,648

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 7,281,969

Number of Persons Benefitting



% = ,
° PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-2019

03z Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S 600,189
Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 600,189



	HOUSING
	PUBLIC SERVICES
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

