ST AS AN DEVELO	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Develo	•	01-29-20
Ar Ilah "	Office of Community Planning and Developr		13:27
°⊐ ★ • • • ★	Integrated Disbursement and Information Sy	ystem PAGE:	1
AND	BALTIMORE,MD		
CABAN DEVELOS	PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Re Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30		
	riogram real between 07-01-2016 and 00-5	0-2017	
	HOUSING		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Household	ds Assisted
13B	Homeownership Assistance-excluding Housing Counseling under 24 CFR 5.1		200
14A	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential		113
		Total Number of Households Assisted:	313
	PUBLIC SERVICES		
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Number of Persons I	Benefitting
03T	Operating Costs of Homeless/AIDS Patients Programs		162
05A	Senior Services		10,446
05C	Legal Services		1,202,688
05D	Youth Services		9,387
05F	Substance Abuse Services		1,355
05H	Employment Training		2,221
051	Crime Awareness		1,800,567
05L	Child Care Services		509
05M	Health Services		177
050	Mental Health Services		29
05Q	Subsistence Payment		92
05U	Housing Counseling only, under 24 CFR 5.100		3,688
05Z	Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T		4,250,648
		Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	7,281,969

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

RIMENTO	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development	nt DATE:	01-29-20
ST A CAR	Office of Community Planning and Development	TIME:	13:27
	Integrated Disbursement and Information System	PAGE:	2
	BALTIMORE,MD		
	PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report		
TOAN DEVE	Program Year Between 07-01-2018 and 06-30-201	9	
03Z	Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S		600,189
		Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	600,189